FULL LINE CATALOGUE  H-25
FEMALE HEADER FOR FLAT CABLE
2070 SERIES.  2.00 x 2.00 mm. (0.079 x 0.079”). Insulator displacement
Features
 Available in  6, 8, 10, 12, 14,16, 20, 22, 24, 26, 30, 34, 40,  Phosphor bronze Terminal with different plating options
 44, 50 and 68 circuits  Accepts 9100 serie 1.00 mm flat ribbon cable
 Mates with 2071, 2072 and 2073 male connectors  Available different polarising models
 Insulator material:  PBT UL 94V-0
Dimensional information:                     Ordering and dimensional information:
Dimensions
Circuit Size Part Number
A B C D E
6 2070-T06F 12.65 (0.498) 7.65 (0.301) 6.55 (0.258) 4.00 (0.157) 10.90 (0.429)
8 2070-T08F 14.65 (0.576) 9.65 (0.380) 8.55 (0.337) 6.00 (0.236) 12.90 (0.508)
10 2070-T10F 16.65 (0.655) 11.65 (0.458) 10.55 (0.415) 8.00 (0.315) 14.90 (0.586)
12 2070-T12F 18.65 (0.734) 13.65 (0.537) 12.55 (0.494) 10.00 (0.393) 16.90 (0.665)
14 2070-T14F 20.65 (0.813) 15.65 (0.616) 14.55 (0.573) 12.00 (0.472) 18.90 (0.744)
16 2070-T16F 22.65 (0.892) 17.65 (0.695) 16.55 (0.651) 14.00 (0.551) 20.90 (0.822)
20 2070-T20F 26.65 (1.049) 21.65 (0.852) 20.55 (0.809) 18.00 (0.708) 24.90 (0.980)
22 2070-T22F 28.65 (1.128) 23.65 (0.931) 22.55 (0.888) 20.00 (0.787) 26.90 (1.059)
24 2070-T24F 30.65 (1.206) 25.65 (1.010) 24.55 (0.966) 22.00 (0.866) 28.90 (1.138)
26 2070-T26F 32.65 (1.285) 27.65 (1.088) 26.55 (1.045) 24.00 (0.945) 30.90 (1.216)
30 2070-T30F 36.65 (1.442) 31.65 (1.246) 30.55 (1.202) 28.00 (1.102) 34.90 (1.374)
34 2070-T34F 40.65 (1.600) 35.65 (1.403) 34.55 (1.360) 32.00 (1.260) 38.90 (1.531)
40 2070-T40F 46.65 (1.836) 41.65 (1.640) 40.55 (1.596) 38.00 (1.496) 44.90 (1.768)
44 2070-T44F 50.65 (1.994) 45.65 (1.797) 44.55 (1.754) 42.00 (1.653) 48.90 (1.925)
50 2070-T50F 56.65 (2.230) 51.65 (2.033) 50.55 (1.990) 48.00 (1.889) 54.90 (2.161)
68 2070-T68F 74.65 (2.939) 69.65 (2.742) 68.55 (2.699) 66.00 (2.598) 72.90 (2.870)
T = Contact Plating
 T = 2. Tin plated
 T = 3. Gold flash over 50µ” nickel.
Recommended Finish
 T = 5. 15µ” gold over 50µ” nickel
 T = 6. 30µ” gold over 50µ” nickel
F = Fixing System
 F = 1. With bar and ramp locking
 F = 2. With bar only
 F = 3. Without bar / ramp feature
 F = 4. Single ramp locking only
F = 2
( )Available in 14 throught 68 circuits
F = 1
(Available in 14 throught 68 circuits)
F = 3 F = 4
(Available in 6 throught 68 circuits) (Available in 6 throught 12 circuits)
D
C
B
A
2.3
4.2
E
6.0
8.0
4.2
5.2
(14.0)
2.0
5.6
1.751.9 1.3
8.5
2.0
4.2
(9.2)
Assembly
Assembly